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SUMMARY OF BENEFITSTravel

Msida Road, Gżira GZR1405      Tel: 2134 5123,   Fax: 2134 5378        insurance@gasanmamo.com        gasanmamo.com     

SECTION/COVER BASIC STANDARD EXECUTIVE

A Baggage

    Limit per item

    Limit for valuables 

    Emergency Replacement     
    Items

€700

€300

€500

€120

€2,500

   €750

€1,000

  €350

€3,500

€1,000

€1,500

€1,000

B Money €1,000 €1,500 €2,500

C Golfing Cover NOT INSURED NOT INSURED  €1,500

D Personal Accident

    If under 16 years old

€5,000 

€1,250

€20,000 

€10,000

€45,000 

€20,000

E Cancellation & 
    Curtailment Charges

€1,200 €5,500 €7,500

F Emergency Medical & 
    Associated Expenses €25,000 €200,000 €1,000,000

G Hospital Benefit NOT INSURED €25 per day 
Maximum €750

€30 per day 
Maximum €900

To make it easy to select the cover that suits you, we have provided a quick comparison chart 
allowing you to see exactly how our three levels of cover compare. 
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SECTION/COVER BASIC STANDARD EXECUTIVE

H COVID-19 Cover 
Cancellation Charges
age up to 69 years
age 70 to 75 years
age 76 to 80 years

€1,200
€1,200
€1,200

€5,500
€1,200

Not Available

€7,500
€1,200

Not Available

Additional Travel 
and Accommodation 
Expenses

€50 for every 24 hour 
period, maximum €700.

€300 in respect of additional costs for your 
return transportation to Malta.

€100 for every 
24 hour period, 

maximum €1,000.

€500 in respect of 
additional costs for 

your return 
transportation to 

Malta.

Emergency Medical &
Associated Expenses
age up to 69 years
age 70 to 75 years
age 76 to 80 years

€25,000
€25,000
€25,000

€200,000
€25,000

Not Available

€1,000,000
€25,000

Not Available

I Personal Liability €1,250,000 €1,250,000 €1,250,000

J   Delayed Departure €50 for the first full 12 hours and  
€25 for each subsequent full 12 hours, maximum €250

€50 for the first full 
12 hours and  €25 for 

each subsequent full 12 
hours, maximum €500
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SECTION/COVER BASIC STANDARD EXECUTIVE

K Missed Departure €250 €750 €1,500

L Loss of Passport NOT INSURED €185 €250

M Rental Vehicle Insurance    
    Excess

NOT INSURED €400 €500

N Pet Care Cover NOT INSURED
€15 for each full 24 

hour period Maximum 
€150

€25 for each full 24 
hour period Maximum 

€250

O Hijack NOT INSURED
€120 for every completed 24 hours of 

restraint from travel, up to a maximum of 
€500

P Cancellation of Service
    (available at an additional   
    premium)

NOT AVAILABLE €2,000 €2,000

The following sections only apply if the appropriate premium for Winter Sports has been paid

Q Winter Sports  
   Equipment

€350 €1,000 €2,000

R Piste Closure Cover
                 €25 for every complete 

           24 hour period up to a total of €200

€35 for every complete   
24 hour period up to a 

total of €350

S Ski Pack Cover €100 €250 €500

The above description is a summary and must be regarded only as an outline.  The policy is a legal document and 
as such defines the insurance cover in precise terms. A specimen may be inspected upon request.
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Head Office: 

Msida Road, Gżira GZR 1405, Malta
Tel: 2134 5123 Fax: 2134 5377

insurance@gasanmamo.com    gasanmamo.com

Branches: 
B’Kara • Mellieħa • Mrieħel • Paola • Ħal Qormi • Rabat • Tas-Sliema • Valletta

GasanMamo Insurance is authorised by the MFSA
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