





To make it easy to select the cover that suits you, we have provided a quick comparison chart allowing you to see exactly how our three levels of cover compare.

SECTION/COVER	BASIC	STANDARD	EXECUTIVE
A Baggage	€700	€2,500	€3,500
Limit per item	€300	€750	€1,000
Limit for valuables	€500	€1,000	€1,500
Emergency Replacement Items	€120	€350	€1,000
B Money	€1,000	€1,500	€2,500
C Golfing Cover	NOT INSURED	NOT INSURED	€1,500
D Personal Accident	€5,000	€20,000	€45,000
If under 16 years old	€1,250	€10,000	€20,000
E Cancellation & Curtailment Charges	€1,200	€5,500	€7,500
F Emergency Medical & Associated Expenses	€25,000	€200,000	€1,000,000
G Hospital Benefit	NOT INSURED	€25 per day Maximum €750	€30 per day Maximum €900

.../cont







SECTION/COVER	BASIC	STANDARD	EXECUTIVE
H COVID-19 Cover Cancellation Charges age up to 69 years age 70 to 75 years age 76 to 80 years	€1,200 €1,200 €1,200	€5,500 €1,200 Not Available	€7,500 €1,200 Not Available
Additional Travel and Accommodation Expenses	€50 for every 24 hour period, maximum €700. €300 in respect of additional costs for your return transportation to Malta.		€100 for every 24 hour period, maximum €1,000. €500 in respect of additional costs for your return
		transportation to Malta.	
Emergency Medical & Associated Expenses age up to 69 years age 70 to 75 years	€25,000 €25,000	€200,000 €25,000	€1,000,000 €25,000
age 76 to 80 years I Personal Liability	€25,000 €1,250,000	Not Available €1,250,000	Not Available €1,250,000
J Delayed Departure	€50 for the first €25 for each subsequent fu	€50 for the first full 12 hours and €25 for each subsequent full 12 hours, maximum €500	

.../cont







.../cont

SECTION/COVER	BASIC	STANDARD	EXECUTIVE		
K Missed Departure	€250	€750	€1,500		
L Loss of Passport	NOT INSURED	€185	€250		
M Rental Vehicle Insurance Excess	NOT INSURED	€400	€500		
N Pet Care Cover	NOT INSURED	€15 for each full 24 hour period Maximum €150	€25 for each full 24 hour period Maximum €250		
0 Hijack	NOT INSURED	€120 for every completed 24 hours of restraint from travel, up to a maximum of €500			
P Cancellation of Service (available at an additional premium)	NOT AVAILABLE	€2,000	€2,000		
The following sections only apply if the appropriate premium for Winter Sports has been paid					
Q Winter Sports Equipment	€350	€1,000	€2,000		
R Piste Closure Cover	€25 for every complete 24 hour period up to a total of €200		€35 for every complete 24 hour period up to a total of €350		
S Ski Pack Cover	€100	€250	€500		

The above description is a summary and must be regarded only as an outline. The policy is a legal document and as such defines the insurance cover in precise terms. A specimen may be inspected upon request.





Head Office:

Msida Road, Gžira GZR 1405, Malta Tel: 2134 5123 Fax: 2134 5377

Branches:

B'Kara • Mellieħa • Mrieħel • Paola • Ħal Qormi • Rabat • Tas-Sliema • Valletta

GasanMamo Insurance is authorised by the MFSA